3
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4
5 6
7
7
3.5
11

P15D  = Threaded body
  15 mm connector
CODIFICATION KEY
Return 12
Voltage
D = external pilot supply
        on valve body (P15 = M5)
Variant
0 = pneumomechanical spring
1 = mechanical spring
3 = pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = electric amplifi ed 90° (0,3W)
6 = electric amplifi ed 90° (1W)
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
15 mm COMPACT valves - threaded body and for sub-base mounting
90° ELECTROPILOT CONNECTION
Type
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
Available ATEX version upon request
ATEX option
X = Atex (upon request)
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
Version with in-line connections
(upon request)
3
UNIVER GROUP
A
A A
A
A